
S DIV: E 48 FT LOT 9 & W 17 FT L
CANOVA'S S/D 13.

SEARS ROSS JAY
595 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13711-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

07/11/2016 RP 0.16 5,119 0 0 5,119

STANDARD
1

109,525
425

5,119
115,069

0
115,069

0
115,069
115,069

0

115,069

1302/1940 10/14/2015 WD Q I 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORENE ANN BECK & DEN

ROSS JAY SEARS

1296/2283 4/03/2015 WD U I 12 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORTY ONE YELLOW LLC

NORENE ANN BECK & D
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HX Base Yr

490 SE PAXTON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,339 112.3605 125.84 168,500 1949 1949 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 624 100 624 51,041

FOP 144 30 43 3,517

FUS 624 100 624 51,041

UOP 240 20 48 3,926

1,632 1,339 109,525

BAS= W24 S26 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 N26$ PTR= N20 UOP=  N10
FUS= N26 W24 S26 E24$ W24 S10 E24$ S20$.

BAS

24

26

24

26

FOP6

24

6

24

UOP 10

24

10

24

FUS 26

24

26

24

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 170.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 425

425

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 6,825.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 5,119


